Features that make a difference:
•	 Seamless integration to the
CEM AC2000 System
•	 Cost effective solution for wireless doors
•	 Real-time transactions & Alarm events
displayed within AC2000
•	 Flexible design that can be fitted to

•	 Connection to SALLIS Router through RS485 comms
•	 Can manage up to 16 locks
Alarms & Events
•	 Transactions (Card valid, Wrong zone, Wrong time-zone, Lost
or Stolen card, Card expiring, Card expired, Not in system)
•	 Alarms (Door forced alarm, Tamper alarm, Door
held Alarm, Door closed, Went offline alarm, Online
Notification, Battery low alarm, Battery ok alarm
Requirements
•	 AC2000 v6.6 software & upwards
•	 AC2000 Lite v6.6 software & upwards
•	 AC2000 Airport v6.6 software & upwards
•	 RTC Ethernet Reader Controller
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
SWSALTO-16 Salto Sallis 16 Door License
SWSALTO-32 Salto Sallis 32 Door License
SWSALTO-64 Salto Sallis 64 Door License
SWSALTO-128 Salto Sallis 128 Door License
SWSALTO-192 Salto Sallis 192 Door License
SWSALTO-256 Salto Sallis 256 Door License